Management Summary Report
Management Summary Report for 8/8/2024

Payments

ACH

Cash

Check

Credit Card

External Credit Card Machine

One-time Credit Card

Other
Total
Activity
Day
August 8
Move Ins 0
Move Outs 0
Sales
Deposit
Late Fee

Moved The Storage Date
Rent

Tenant Protection Fee
Unallocated

Total

Occupancy As of 8/8/2024 11:59PM

Occupancy
Available
Unavailable
Rented

Total

Thumb Storage and Suite Solutions: 8/8/2024 06:17PM

Day Week Month
August 8 August 4-10 August 2024
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $125.00 $125.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $272.00 $396.00
$0.00 $60.00 $60.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $457.00 $581.00
Week Month
August4-10 August 2024
0 0
0 0
Day Week Month
August 8 August 4 -10 August 2024
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $20.00 $20.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $428.00 $543.00
$0.00 $9.00 $18.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $457.00 $581.00
Units Percentage
157 68.0%
9 3.9%
65 28.1%
231 100.0%

11

Year
Jan - Aug 2024

$426.00
$4,258.00
$11,258.00
$11,910.00
$873.00
$8,051.00
$192.00
$36,968.00

Year
Jan - Aug 2024

28
62

Year
Jan - Aug 2024

$150.00
$380.00
$15.00
$34,739.00
$511.00
$1,173.00
$36,968.00
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