Management Summary Report Management Summary Report for 8/8/2024 Payments

	Day August 8	Week August 4 - 10	Month August 2024	Year Jan - Aug 2024
ACH	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$426.00
Cash	\$0.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$4,258.00
Check	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,258.00
Credit Card	\$0.00	\$272.00	\$396.00	\$11,910.00
External Credit Card Machine	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$873.00
One-time Credit Card	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,051.00
Other	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$192.00
Total	\$0.00	\$457.00	\$581.00	\$36,968.00

Activity

	Day	Week	Month	Year
	August 8	August 4 - 10	August 2024	Jan - Aug 2024
Move Ins	0	0	0	28
Move Outs	0	0	0	62

Sales

	Day August 8	Week August 4 - 10	Month August 2024	Year Jan - Aug 2024
Deposit	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00
Late Fee	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$380.00
Moved The Storage Date	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.00
Rent	\$0.00	\$428.00	\$543.00	\$34,739.00
Tenant Protection Fee	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$18.00	\$511.00
Unallocated	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,173.00
Total	\$0.00	\$457.00	\$581.00	\$36,968.00

Occupancy As of 8/8/2024 11:59PM

Occupancy	Units	Percentage	
Available	157	68.0%	
Unavailable	9	3.9%	
Rented	65	28.1%	
Total	231	100.0%	